
CLASS CLASSCLASS CLASSCLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

YOGA
YOGA

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

5:00 AM

5:30 AM
6:30 AM
8:30 AM

CLASS9:30 AM

1:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

CLASS12:00 PM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

SCHEDULE & PRICING

UNLIMITED: $200 UNLIMITED SCHOOL/ SERVICE: $175
8 CLASS PER MONTH: $140

 DROP IN: $20

 PERSONAL/ TEAM TRAINING:  Please contact us

DURABILITY

DURABILITY


