

## SCHEDULE & PRICING

UNLIMITED: \$200 UNLIMITED SCHOOL/ SERVICE: \$175

8 CLASS PER MONTH: \$140

**DROP IN: \$20** 

PERSONAL/ TEAM TRAINING: Please contact us

•	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	<b>SUNDAY</b>
5:00 AM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS		
5:30 AM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS 8:0	O AM CLASS	
6:30 AM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS 9:0	0 AM CLASS	
8:30 AM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	DURABILITY	CLASS		
9:30 AM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS		
12:00 PM	CLASS	DURABILITY 1:30 PM YOGA					
4:30 PM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS		3:00 PM YOGA 4:00 PM CLASS
5:30 PM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS		
6:30 PM	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS			